UPC

031142534054
061104149927
061104149828
811657030025
811657030384
811657030360
811657030391
811657030377
855336004600
855336004570
855336004594
855124008384
855336004525
855336004457
855336004143
855336004464
074329123146
074329123108
074329123405
074329123368
074329123375

UPC

892453001013
892453001037
852835008009
850067456087
850476006538
853363000961
853363000978
042563018634
042563018641
042563018658
042563018627
042563018207
042563018245
042563018429
042563018252
042563018214
042563018436
042563018238
042563018221

UPC

697068120278
697068520191
697068520221
697068520238
697068520276
697068520467
697068520474

UPC

661910208117
891325004152
891325004206
891325002028
891325001069
816678021717
816678021755
853955000904
068116104821
068116106269
087052129477
663505000229
663505000328
663505002063
663505002148

February Member Deals (Feb 4th - Mar 3rd)

Brand
BELGIOIOSO
BRIETTE
BRIETTE
FIREHOOK
FIREHOOK
FIREHOOK
FIREHOOK
FIREHOOK
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
LACLARE FARMS
OH SNAP

OH SNAP

OH SNAP

OH SNAP

OH SNAP

Brand

AGAINST THE GRAIN
AGAINST THE GRAIN
BARVECUE

CHUNK FOODS
SEAL THE SEASONS
SNACKN WAFFLES
SNACKN WAFFLES
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK

Brand

UNCLE MATTS
UNCLE MATTS
UNCLE MATTS
UNCLE MATTS
UNCLE MATTS
UNCLE MATTS
UNCLE MATTS

Brand

ALMOND BROTHERS
AWAKE CHOCOLATE
AWAKE CHOCOLATE
AWAKE CHOCOLATE
AWAKE CHOCOLATE
CAPTAIN BOOTYHEAD
CAPTAIN BOOTYHEAD
CHERRY BAY ORCHARDS
CHOCXO

CHOCXO

CITRUS MAGIC
COUNTER CULTURE
COUNTER CULTURE
COUNTER CULTURE
COUNTER CULTURE

Café
Description Size
Asiago Cheese Wedge 50z
Creamy Mild Brie 4.4 0Z
Creamy Buttery Brie 4.4 0z
Organic Everything Crackers 55 0z
OG Garlic & Thyme Crackers 55 0z
Organic Sea Salt Crackers 55 0z
OG Multigrain & Flax Crackers 55 0z
OG Rosemary Sea Salt Crackers 55 0z
Honey Chevre Goat Cheese 12 0z
Natural Goat Cheese 4 0Z
Garlic & Herb Goat Cheese 4 0z
Maple Bourbon Goat Cheese 4 0Z
Aged Cheddar Goat Cheese 6 OZ
Goat Mozzarella Cheese 6 OZ
Pepper Jack Goat Cheese 6 Oz
Feta Goat Cheese 6 OZ
Berrylicious Cranbrry Sweeties 2.250z
Tangerine Cranberry Sweeties 2.25 0z
Carrot Cuties 250z
Whole Kosher Dill Pickle 30z
Hottie Whole Pickle 30z
Frozen
Description Size
GF Original Rolls 125 0z
GF Original Baguettes 15 0z
Original Pulled BVQ 120z
Plant Based Meat Slab 8 OZ
Strawberries 32 0z
Sausage Egg & Chz Stfd Waffle 14.81 OZ
Bacon Egg & Cheese Stfd Waffle 14.81 Oz
OG Four Cheese Tortellini 20 0z
OG Garlic & Veggie Ravioli 20 Oz
OG Spinach & Cheese Ravioli 20 0z
OG Butternut Squash Ravioli 20 Oz
Organic Wild Blueberries 28 Oz
Organic Banana Slices 320z
OG Tropical Fruit Blend 320z
Organic Pineapple Chunks 320z
Organic Whole Strawberries 320z
OG Antioxidant Fruit Blend 320z
Organic Dark Sweet Cherries 320z
Organic Mixed Frozen Berries 320z
Refrigerated
Description Size
Organic Ultimate Immune Juice 12 FL Oz
OG Orange Pineapple Gngr Juice 52 FL Oz
OG Lemonade No Sugar Added 52 FL OZ
Organic Strawberry Lemonade 52 FL Oz
Ultimate Immune Juice OG 52 FL OZ
Organic Sweet Black Tea 52 0Oz
OG Half & Half Lemonade Tea 52 Oz
Grocery
Description Size
Cinnamon Pecans 6 OZ
Dark Chocolate Energy Bites 47 Oz
Chocolate Peanut Butter Bites .58 OZ
Dark Chocolate Caffeinated Bar 1.34 Oz
Milk Chocolate Caffeinated Bar 1.55 OZ
Extra White Cheddar Puffs 40z
Spinach & Kale Puffs 4 0z
100% Tart Cherry Concentrate 16 FL Oz
OG DarkChoc Peanut Butter Cups 3.45 0z
OG Dark Chocolate Toffee Cups 3.45 0z
Veggie Wash 16 FL OZ
OG Slow Motion Decaf Coffee 12 0z
Organic Fast Forward Coffee 12 0z
Big Trouble Coffee 12 0z
Organic Forty-Six Coffee 12 0z

Some items may not be available at both stores or on the same days

Reg Price

Rz R e R e A A e A AR e o

3.99
6.49
5.99
5.59
5.59
5.59
5.59
5.59
4.59
4.59
4.59
4.59
7.49
6.99
6.99
6.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

Reg Price

BRI e A e R R e AR R e e o

8.99
8.99
8.49
9.99
12.99
8.99
8.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
17.99
9.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
15.99
15.99
15.99

Reg Price

DO BN e

3.99
10.99
5.99
5.99
10.99
4.99
4.99

Reg Price

B O RGBSR e e

5.99
0.99
0.99
2.59
2.59
5.99
5.99
13.99
8.99
8.99
6.49
19.99
18.99
18.99
18.99

Sale Price
3.29
3.49
3.49
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.49
3.49
3.49
3.49
6.49
5.99
5.99
5.99
1.49
1.49
1.49
1.49
1.49

BRSO RD RO R B RSB RO SRR B S

Sale Price
5.99
5.99
7.49
6.99
9.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99

14.99
7.49

10.99
11.99
11.99
12.99
12.99
12.99

BB RO RO R B RSB BRSO RSB S

Sale Price
2.79
9.99
4.79
4,79
9.99
4,29
4.29

BB BB B RS

Sale Price
4.49
0.79
0.79

179

1.79
4.49
4.49
11.99
6.49
6.49
4.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99

BB RO BRI DR B RN B RS

Savings

B R BB RD RO R R B RSB LR H SRR B S

0.70
3.00
250
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
110
110
110
110
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

Savings

BB RGBSR DR R B RSB BRD PR B S

3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Savings

H BB BB RS

1.20
1.00
1.20
1.20
1.00
0.70
0.70

Savings

BB R O RRD R BRSNS RS

1.50
0.20
0.20
0.80
0.80

1.50

1.50
2.00
2.50
250

1.50
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Location
Garden St.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Garden St.

Location
Garden St.
Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Garden St.
Nine Mile Rd.
Garden St.
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Location
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both

Location
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Both

Both

Both



UPC

663505003138
810002320316
810002320293
810002320309
070670007357
853522000009
819597010213
810043031103
628250924084
734027905030
734027905054
734027905023
734027901452
884912004710
893919001240
810264023475
810264023789
810264023529
854455003273
810003460592
810003461629
085696608044
085696609102
859154005016
859154005009
850020041404
850020041541
850020041411
850020041442
850020041435
851769007997
810091780770
851769007720
851769007010
851769007027
851769007003
853986008108
853986008115
853986008078
853986008092
853986008085
812603019316
812603019330
812603019323
070670000419
817335042120
817335042137
817335042144
817335042175
042563019297
042563019303
042563019310
042563018771
042563016548

UPC
856885200802
856885200819

UPC
838766001517

UPC
850002886092
850002886504

Brand
COUNTER CULTURE
CREDO FOODS
CREDO FOODS
CREDO FOODS
DAVINCI

ENJOY LIFE
ENJOY LIFE
FANCYPANTS
FLOURISH
GINGER PEOPLE
GINGER PEOPLE
GINGER PEOPLE
GINGER PEOPLE
GRAPENUTS
ICELANDIC GLACIAL
KEVIN'S NATURAL FOODS
KEVIN'S NATURAL FOODS
KEVIN'S NATURAL FOODS
LAFAZA

LILY'S SWEETS
LILY'S SWEETS
MORI-NU
MORI-NU

NICK'S STICKS
NICK'S STICKS
PLANTSTRONG
PLANTSTRONG
PLANTSTRONG
PLANTSTRONG
PLANTSTRONG
SIETE

SIETE

SIETE

SIETE

SIETE

SIETE

SIETE

SIETE

SIETE

SIETE

SIETE

TCHO

TCHO

TCHO

TY LING
VERMINTS
VERMINTS
VERMINTS
VERMINTS
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK

Brand
SOUTH OF FRANCE
SOUTH OF FRANCE

Brand
VEGA

Brand
WIXTER SEAFOOD
WIXTER SEAFOOD

Grocery cont'd...

Description Size
Organic Apollo Roast Coffee 12 0z
Blanco Oatmilk Queso 110z
PInt Bsd Rstd Garlic Alfredo 15 FL OZ
Plant Based Rosa Alfredo Sauce 15 FL OZ
Bowtie Pasta 16 Oz
Semi-Sweet Mini Baking Chips 9 0z
Dark Chocolate Morsels 9 0z
Chocolate Chip Cookies 50z
PlantBased Protein Pancake Mix 16 Oz
Spicy Apple GinGin Candy Chews 30z
Gingins Hard Candy 30z
Gin Gins Chewy Ginger Candy 30z
Ginger Chews 45 0z
Grape Nuts Cereal 20.5 0z
Natural Sparkling Water 25.3 0z
Cilantro Lime Sauce 70Z
Korean BBQ Sauce 70z
Teriyaki Sauce 70z
OG Madagascar Vanilla Beans 2CT
Milk Choc Peanut Butter Cups 1.25 0z
Dark Choc Peanut Butter Cups 1.25 Oz
Firm Silkin Tofu 10.8 OZ
Organic Soft Tofu 10.8 Oz
Free-Range Turkey Snack Stick 1.7 0z
Grass-Fed Beef Snack Sticks 1.7 0z
Organic Black Bean Chili 16.9 Oz
OG Spiced Lentil Chili Soup 16.9 Oz
Organic Sweet & Smoky Chili 16.9 Oz
OG Spicy Cajun Jambalaya 16.9 Oz
OG Split Pea & Vegetable Stew 16.9 Oz
Cinnamon Churro Strips 50z
Jalapefio Lime Tortilla Chips 50z
Dip Tortilla Chips 50z
Lime Tortilla Chips 50z
Nacho Tortilla Chips 50z
Sea Salt Tortilla Chips 50z
Kettle Cooked Chile Lime Chips 55 0z
Kettle Ckd Chipotle BBQ Chips 550z
Kettle Cooked Sea Salt Chips 55 0z
Kettle Cooked Queso Chips 550z
Sea Salt&Vinegar Kettle Chips 5.5 0z
OG Holy Fudge Chocolate Bar .83 0z
OG Dark & Salty Chocolate Bar .83 0Z
OG Toffee Time Chocolate Bar .83 0Z
Stir Fry Bean Sprouts 15 0z
Organic Peppermint Mints 1410z
Winter Mints 141 0z
Organic Gingermint Mints 1410z
Organic Cinnamon Mints 141 0z
OG Blueberry Banana Water 11.2 FL OZ
OG Chocolate Banana Water 11.2 FL OZ
OG Strawberry Banana Water 11.2 FL Oz
Organic Banana Water 16.9 FL OZ
Kosher Dill Pickle Spears 24 FL OZ
Body Care
Description Size
Shea Butter Hand Soap 8 FL Oz
Lavender Fields Hand Wash 8 FL Oz
Wellness
Description Size
Dark Chocolate Protein 920z
Meat
Description Size
American Scallops 12 0z
Alaskan Sockeye Salmon 12 0z

Some items may not be available at both stores or on the same days

Reg Price
18.99
6.99
8.99
8.99
3.59
8.99
8.99
5.99
9.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
5.99
5.99
3.79
4.59
4.59
4.59
9.99
3.59
3.59
3.59
3.99
4.29
4.29
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
1.99
1.99
1.99
3.99
3.59
3.59
3.59
3.59
2.99
2.99
2.99
3.59
7.99

GO PR GRD DR B DR DB D RPB D PR D DR D DR DD DR B ORGSR O NP H RO BN H

Reg Price
$ 4.49
$ 4.49

Reg Price
$ 23.99

Reg Price
$ 27.99
$ 23.99

Sale Price
15.99
5.99
7.49
7.49
2.49
5.99
5.99
4.99
7.49
2.79
2.79
2.79
3.99
4.99
2.99
3.49
3.49
3.49
7.49
1.99
1.99
2.29
2.79
3.29
3.29
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.29
4,29
4.29
4,29
4.29
4,29
2.99
2.99
2.99
2.99
2.99
1.49
1.49
1.49
2.79
2.69
2.69
2.69
2.69
1.79
1.79
1.79
1.99
4.99

B R DR BB RD R R DR RO PR D RD R RD RO R PO RH B RD R RD RO RSP DR B BRSO R H RSB

Sale Price
$ 3.49
$ 3.49

Sale Price
$ 16.99

Sale Price
$ 24.99
$ 20.99

Savings
3.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
110
3.00
3.00
1.00
2.50
1.20
1.20
1.20
2.00
1.00
0.80
1.10
110
1.10
2.50
1.60
1.60
1.30
1.20
1.00
1.00
2.50
250
2.50
250
2.50
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
1.20
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.60
3.00

B PR D R DB R DR RO R R D RN DR DR DR RO R R BRD D RD R RD RO RSP BR B ERDRPRHHHR B

Savings
$ 1.00
$ 1.00

Savings
$ 7.00

Savings
$ 3.00
$ 3.00

Location
Both

Garden St.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Both

Garden St.
Both

Both

Garden St.
Both

Both

Garden St.
Both

Garden St.
Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Garden St.
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Nine Mile Rd.
Garden St.
Nine Mile Rd.
Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

Garden St.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Both

Garden St.
Garden St.
Both

Garden St.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Garden St.
Both

Both

Location
Both
Both

Location
Garden St.

Location
Both
Nine Mile Rd.



